GRANGER

WASTE SERVICES

2024 Granger Recycling Schedule, Elsie location

Open for residents that live in the following areas:

e The Village of Elsie
e Duplain Township
e Fairfield Township

Year

TTarget Weekend

Month - Year

Delivery Day

. |Recycling Weekend

Removal Day

2024

Saturday, January 27, 2024

January 2024

Thursday, January 25

Friday, January 26 to Sunday, January 28

Monday, January 29

2024°

Saturday, February 24, 2024

February 2024

Thursday, February 22

Friday, February 23 to Sunday, February 25

Monday, February 26

2024

Saturday, March 23, 2024

March 2024

Thursday, March 21

Friday, March 22 to Sunday, March 24

Monday, March 25

2024

Saturday, April 27,2024

April 2024

Thursday, April 25

Friday, April 26 to Sunday, April 28

Monday, April 29

2024

Saturday, May 25, 2024

May 2024

Thursday, May 23

Friday, May 24 to Sunday, May 26

Tuesday, May 28

2024

Saturday, June 22, 2024

June 2024

Thursday, June 20

Friday, June 21 to Sunday, June 23

Monday, June 24

2024

Saturday, July 27, 2024

July 2024

Thursday, July 25

Friday, July 26 to Sunday, July 28

Monday, July 29 *

2024

Saturday, August 24, 2024

August 2024

Thursday, August 22

Friday, August 23 to Sunday, August 25

Monday, August 26

2024

Saturday, September 28, 2024

September 2024

Thursday, September 26

Friday, September 27 to Sunday, September 29

Monday, September 30

2024

Saturday, October 26, 2024

October 2024

Thursday, October 24

Friday, October 25 to Sunday, October 27

Monday, October 28

2024

Saturday, November 23, 2024

November 2024

Thursday, November 21

Friday, November 22 to Sunday, November 24

Monday, November 25

2024

Saturday, December 28, 2024

December 2024

Thursday, December 26

Friday, December 27 to Sunday, December 29

Monday, December 30




